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Sone Yürütme Kurulu  

 
 Prof. Dr. Hande Arslan 

 Prof. Dr. Özlem Kurt Azap 

 Prof. Dr. Vildan Avkan Oğuz 

 Prof. Dr. Yaşar Bayındır 

 Doç. Dr. Yasemin Tezer Tekçe 



Alt Çalışma Grupları 
Nakil hazırlık  

 

Mevzuat 

 

 Bakteriyel enfeksiyonlar 

 

 Tüberküloz 

 

Fungal enfeksiyonlar 
 

 Viral enfeksiyonlar 

 

 

 



SONE ALT ÇALIŞMA GRUPLARI 

 Nakil Hazırlık 
 

• Hande Arslan (Yürütücü) 

• Yaşar Bayındır 

• Gökhan Moray 

• Füsun Eyüboğlu 

• Siren Sezer 

• Handan Özdemir 

• Didem Özer Etik 

• Ebru Kurşun 

• Rahmet Güner 

• Şafak Kaya 

• Sibel Gündeş 

• Yasemin Tekçe Tezer 

• Şenol Çomoğlu 

• Alpay Arı 

• Şeyda Öcalmaz 

• Emel Yılmaz 

 

Bakteriyel Enfeksiyonlar 
 

• Vildan Avkan Oğuz (Yürütücü) 

• Ayşegül Yeşilkaya 

• Gülden Ersöz 

• Ayşe Sağmak Tatar 

• Seniha Şenbayrak 

• Hamiyet Demirkaya 

• Fatma Nur Özdoğan 

• Ali Acar 

• Yeşim Uygun Kızmaz 

• İmran Hasanoğlu 

• Öznur Ak 

• Güle Çınar Aydın 

• Selcan Arslan Özel 

• Emel Yılmaz 

• Adem Köse 

• Aylin Özgen Alpaydın 

  

 



Viral Enfeksiyonlar 
 

• Hande Arslan (Yürütücü) 

• Yaşar Bayındır 

• Özlem Kurt Azap 

• Yasemin Tekçe Tezer 

• Rahmet Güner 

• Handan Özdemir 

• Siren Sezer 

• Ebru Kurşun 

• Şehnaz Alp 

• Seçil Deniz 

• Esra Tanyel 

• Behice Kurtaran 

• Didem Özer Etik 

• Şafak Kaya 

• Şenol Çomoğlu 

• Ali Acar 

• Esra Kazak 

• İrem Akdemir Kalkan 

• Güle Çınar Aydın 

• Barış Otlu 

• Filiz Kızılateş 

• Selcan Arslan Özel 

• Mehtap Aydın 

• Gülten Çiçek Ünlü 

 

Tüberküloz ve diğer mikobakteriler 

 

• Vildan Avkan Oğuz (Yürütücü) 

• Yasemin Tekçe Tezer 

• Füsun Eyüboğlu 

• Gülden Ersöz 

• Denef Berzeg Deniz 

• Emel Yılmaz 

• Sibel Doğan Kaya 

• Aylin Özgen Alpaydın 

 
     Mevzuat 

 

• Özlem Kurt Azap  (Yürütücü) 

• Hande Arslan 

• Aydın Dalgıç 

• Fatma Apaydın 

 



 

Fungal Enfeksiyonlar 
 

• Yaşar Bayındır (Yürütücü) 

• Vildan Avkan Oğuz 

• Yasemin Tekçe Tezer 

• Ayşegül Yeşilkaya 

• Handan Özdemir 

• Füsun Eyüboğlu 

• Onur Özalp 

• Özlem Güzel Tunçcan 

• Behice Kurtaran 

• Sibel Gündeş 

• Osman Memikoğlu 

• Adalet Aypak 

• Yeşim Uygun Kızmaz 

• Mehmet Emirhan Işık 

• Şeyda Öcalmaz 

• Fatma Apaydın 

• Esra Kazak 

• Güle Çınar Aydın 

• Barış Otlu 

• Filiz Kızılateş 

• Gülten Çiçek Ünlü 

• Sibel Doğan Kaya 

 






